
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THE	IONIZERS	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $22,781.52
2025-09-01 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#3304 txn_R2HoMJe -$45.41 $22,736.11
2025-09-01 THERENOGENERATOR.COM txn_yXHVbX2 -$100.00 $22,636.11
2025-09-01 Shelly's	True	Value	Hardw txn_qkHX8mr -$1.46 $22,634.65
2025-09-01 THE	HOME	DEPOT	3311 txn_0eHqXEa -$98.43 $22,536.22
2025-09-01 Harbor	Freight	Tools	USA txn_vgHerWo -$17.52 $22,518.70
2025-09-02 Amazon txn_ZeHZmGg $0.00 $22,518.70
2025-09-02 THERENOGENERATOR.COM txn_zVHy25k -$250.00 $22,268.70
2025-09-02 Amazon txn_vgHennd -$15.15 $22,253.55
2025-09-03 Donation	from	Erin	Bozeat txn_kWHPR6E $70.00 $22,323.55
2025-09-05 Amazon txn_qkHXRaK -$19.91 $22,303.64
2025-09-08 Check	deposit txn_nEHMBn8 $675.00 $22,978.64
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Heather	Vo txn_LgHbGLd $100.00 $23,078.64
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_8rHr7BB $50.00 $23,128.64
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Nancy	Curry txn_wNHJAQW $50.00 $23,178.64
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Ellen	Miller txn_GkH4zyg $350.00 $23,528.64
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkH444W $75.00 $23,603.64
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Lona	Hong txn_lZHQQAv $100.00 $23,703.64
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Delia	Munoz txn_8rHrrWy $200.00 $23,903.64
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Helena	Hua txn_4dH5XYQ $35.00 $23,938.64
2025-09-18 SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_WBHA2Zl -$2,750.78 $21,187.86
2025-09-18 SP	THE	THRIFTY	BOT txn_kWHPEQp -$1,841.51 $19,346.35
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Thomas	Smith txn_66HO2WE $10.00 $19,356.35
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Ganesan	Rajaraman txn_66HO2Kb $75.00 $19,431.35
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Tim	and	Stephanie	Sabean txn_lZHQM2y $100.00 $19,531.35
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Maggie	Hood txn_9KHyeLg $250.00 $19,781.35
2025-09-25 Donation	from	WILLIAM	CARON txn_LgHbzLy $500.00 $20,281.35
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Molly	Wade txn_rYHQaQG $200.00 $20,481.35
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Erin	and	Larry	Sabean txn_vgHe0EN $50.00 $20,531.35
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Noel	and	Sharon	Baratta txn_evHRepV $100.00 $20,631.35
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Erin	Woods txn_wNHJwqR $50.00 $20,681.35
2025-09-26 Check	deposit txn_lZHQMdQ $300.00 $20,981.35
2025-09-26 Donation	from	Noel	Baratta txn_rYHQaWl $100.00 $21,081.35
2025-09-29 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#3311 txn_kWHPZQV -$116.34 $20,965.01
2025-09-29 Check	deposit txn_0eHq5bG $5,000.00 $25,965.01
2025-09-30 Amazon txn_0eHqNkn -$29.03 $25,935.98
2025-09-30 Donation	from	Travis	Yujuico txn_xQHNE6x $152.99 $26,088.97

WITHDRAWN:	$5,285.54.	DEPOSITED:	$8,592.99. $26,088.97

The	Ionizers	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	The	Ionizers's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


